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Fire & Rescue NSW Commissioner's Orders 2016/21 

PERMANENT FIREFIGHTERS NOTICES 

Vacancies 

All current firefighter vacancies may be accessed via the internal Jobs Board and applications must be 
completed online by following the links provided. 

Online applications must include a brief cover letter, resume and address the two targeted questions. 

Operational Support Inspector, Team Leader Command Leadership Management 

Applications are invited from firefighters holding the ranks of Inspector, Leading Station Officer or Station 
Officer for the position of Team Leader Command Leadership Management, Education & Training. 

Note that to be eligible to apply a Station Officer must have at least 24 months service with FRNSW as a Station 
Officer and have been accepted onto the Leading Station Officer program. 

Inquiries: Superintendent Andrew Faunce, 0418 162 804 

Closing date: 2 November 2016 

Taleo reference: 00004RlY 

Operational Support Level 2, Training & Assessment Officer, Command Leadership 
Management 

Applications are invited from firefighters with at least 48 months service from the date of commencement as a 
Recruit Firefighter for the position of Training & Assessment Officer, Command Leadership Management. 

Inquiries: Station Officer Bob Lightfoot 

Closing date: 2 November 2016 

Taleo reference: 00004QWN 

Operational Support Inspector, Team Leader Operational Communications Training 

Applications are invited from firefighters holding the ranks of Inspector, Leading Station Officer and Station 
Officer for the position of Team Leader Operational Communications Training. 

Note that as this is a readvertised position, all firefighters holding the rank of Station Officer with FRNSW for at 
least 24 months are now eligible to apply. 

Inquiries: Superintendent Peter Levett, (02) 9318 4855 

Closing date: 2 November 2016 

Taleo reference: 00004RC1 
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Operational Support Inspector, Wellbeing Coordinator, People and Culture 

Applications are invited from firefighters holding the ranks oflnspector, Leading Station Officer or Station 
Officer for the position of Wellbeing Coordinator, People and Culture. 

Note that to be eligible to apply a Station Officer must have at least 24 months service with FRNSW as a Station 
Officer and have been accepted onto the Leading Station Officer program. 

Inquiries: Brendan Mott, (02) 9265 2827 

Closing date: 23 October 2016 

Taleo reference: 00004RCG 

Appointments 

7516 S Brown Command Liaison Officer 

Promotions 

Qualified Firefighter to Senior Firefighter 

7044 WKachel 
8519 RMorris 
9216 A Gough 
9218 B Buckingham 
9324 B Stallard 
900047 J Diamond 
900344 S Carlon 
900623 RDavis 

Firefighter to Qualified Firefighter 

903403 S Perie 

Separations. 

Retirements 

5282 
6449 

SO G Price 
SF MCook 
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26 May2016 
26 May2016 
24 March 2016 
3 May 2016 
25 February 2016 
1 July2016 
28 January 2016 
23 April 2016 

10 August 2016 

22 September 2016 
30 September 2016 

26 September 2016 
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RETAINED FIREFIGHTERS NOTICES 

New members appointed to Brigades 

905028 
902925 
905037 
905059 
905058 
905054 
905045 
905042 
905043 
905040 
905039 
905038 
905041 
905044 
905057 
905053 
905051 
905052 
521368 

Q Kingston 
J O'Brien 
R Simpson 
P Grosvenor 
S Gray 
T Heaton 
A Davey 
C Morris 
G Davison 
T Carrigan 
N O'Brien 
D McGlade 
D Fawcett 
J Wynter 
C Clark 
S Williams 
M Favantines 
A Doble 
S Sweeny 

Relinquishment of Rank 

521465 Capt J Bridge 

Appointed to Ranks 

902409 
521481 
491032 
903174 

RetF J Maher 
RetF D Schnitger 
RetF G Wilson 
RetF C Frail 

Transfers 

901431 
904072 
521821 

RetF B Gale 
RetF N Jennings 
RetF S Woodhouse 

Separations 

521775 
902699 
903870 
900307 
900116 
521387 
903188 

RetF S Northey 
RetF R Schilder 
RetF A Burgin 
RetF B Armstrong 
RetF I Fry 
RetF S Harris 
RetF M Ridley 
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Helensburgh 
Richmond 
Leeton 
Bundanoon 
Bundanoon 
Kelso 
Cobar 
Picton 
Uralla 
Stockton 
Teralba 
Merewether 
Urunga 
Wingham 
Maclean 
Richmond 
Mount Victoria 
Windsor 
Blackheath 

Walgett 

Coonamble 
Peak Hill 
Warren 
Brewarrina 

Bourke 
Bathurst 
Ulladulla 

Bathurst 
Kiama 
Singleton 
Kurri Kurri 
Helens burgh 
Denman 
Weston 

to 

Retained FF 

Deputy Captain 
Deputy Captain 
Deputy Captain 
Deputy Captain 

Murwillumbah 
Glenbrook 

Nowra 

30 August 2016 
14 September 2016 
15 September 2016 
15 September 2016 
15 September 2016 
19 September 2016 
19 September 2016 
19 September 2016 
19 September 2016 
19 September 2016 
19 September 2016 
25 September 2016 
26 September 2016 
26 September 2016 
27 September2016 
28 September 2016 
28 September 2016 
28 September 2016 
28 September 2016 

16 September 2016 

1 July 2016 
22 July 2016 
25 July 2016 
25 July 2016 

14 September 2016 
21 September 2016 
29 September 2016 

1 September 2016 
1 September 2016 
4 September 2016 

11 September 2016 
13 September 2016 
23 September 2016 
25 September 2016 
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ADMINISTRATION & TRADES STAFF NOTICES 

Separations 

902877 T Hart 
900974 T Kick 
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IT Service Specialist 
Assistant Director Education & Training 

30 September 2016 
30 September 2016 

Greg Mullins AF~ 
Commissioner 

5 October 2016 
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