Commissioner's Orders



5 October 2016

2016/21

CURRENT NATIONAL SECURITY ALERT LEVEL: PROBABLE

PERMANENT FIREFIGHTERS NOTICES	
Vacancies	
Appointments	
Promotions	
Separations	
RETAINED FIREFIGHTERS NOTICES	4
New members appointed to Brigades	
Relinquishment of Rank	
Appointed to Ranks	
Transfers	4
Separations	
ADMINISTRATION & TRADES STAFF NOTICES	E
Separations	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

PERMANENT FIREFIGHTERS NOTICES

Vacancies

All current firefighter vacancies may be accessed via the <u>internal Jobs Board</u> and applications must be completed online by following the links provided.

Online applications must include a brief cover letter, resume and address the two targeted questions.

Operational Support Inspector, Team Leader Command Leadership Management

Applications are invited from firefighters holding the ranks of Inspector, Leading Station Officer or Station Officer for the position of Team Leader Command Leadership Management, Education & Training.

Note that to be eligible to apply a Station Officer must have at least 24 months service with FRNSW as a Station Officer and have been accepted onto the Leading Station Officer program.

Inquiries: Superintendent Andrew Faunce, 0418 162 804

Closing date: 2 November 2016

Taleo reference: 00004R1Y

Operational Support Level 2, Training & Assessment Officer, Command Leadership Management

Applications are invited from firefighters with at least 48 months service from the date of commencement as a Recruit Firefighter for the position of Training & Assessment Officer, Command Leadership Management.

Inquiries: Station Officer Bob Lightfoot

Closing date: 2 November 2016

Taleo reference: 00004QWN

Operational Support Inspector, Team Leader Operational Communications Training

Applications are invited from firefighters holding the ranks of Inspector, Leading Station Officer and Station Officer for the position of Team Leader Operational Communications Training.

Note that as this is a readvertised position, all firefighters holding the rank of Station Officer with FRNSW for at least 24 months are now eligible to apply.

Inquiries: Superintendent Peter Levett, (02) 9318 4855

Closing date: 2 November 2016

Taleo reference: 00004RC1

Operational Support Inspector, Wellbeing Coordinator, People and Culture

Applications are invited from firefighters holding the ranks of Inspector, Leading Station Officer or Station Officer for the position of Wellbeing Coordinator, People and Culture.

Note that to be eligible to apply a Station Officer must have at least 24 months service with FRNSW as a Station Officer and have been accepted onto the Leading Station Officer program.

Inquiries:

Brendan Mott, (02) 9265 2827

Closing date:

23 October 2016

Taleo reference: 00004RCG

Appointments

7516

S Brown

Command Liaison Officer

26 September 2016

Promotions

Qualified Firefighter to Senior Firefighter

7044	37777 1 1	2636 2016
7044	W Kachel	26 May 2016
8519	R Morris	26 May 2016
9216	A Gough	24 March 2016
9218	B Buckingham	3 May 2016
9324	B Stallard	25 February 2016
900047	J Diamond	1 July 2016
900344	S Carlon	28 January 2016
900623	R Davis	23 April 2016

Firefighter to Qualified Firefighter

903403

S Peric

10 August 2016

Separations

Retirements

5282

SO G Price

22 September 2016

6449

SF M Cook

30 September 2016

RETAINED FIREFIGHTERS NOTICES

New me	embers appointed to E	Brigades		
905028	Q Kingston	Helensburgh		30 August 2016
902925	J O'Brien	Richmond		14 September 2016
905037	R Simpson	Leeton		15 September 2016
905059	P Grosvenor	Bundanoon		15 September 2016
905058	S Gray	Bundanoon		15 September 2016
905054	T Heaton	Kelso		19 September 2016
905045	A Davey	Cobar		19 September 2016
905042	C Morris	Picton		19 September 2016
905043	G Davison	Uralla		19 September 2016
905040	T Carrigan	Stockton		19 September 2016
905039	N O'Brien	Teralba		19 September 2016
905038	D McGlade	Merewether		25 September 2016
905041	D Fawcett	Urunga		26 September 2016
905041	J Wynter	Wingham		26 September 2016
905057	C Clark	Maclean		27 September 2016
905057		Richmond		~
	S Williams			28 September 2016
905051	M Favantines	Mount Victoria		28 September 2016
905052	A Doble	Windsor		28 September 2016
521368	S Sweeny	Blackheath		28 September 2016
Relinqu	ishment of Rank			
521465	Capt J Bridge	Walgett	Retained FF	16 September 2016
Appoin	ted to Ranks			
222122				4 * 1 .001.6
902409	RetF J Maher	Coonamble	Deputy Captain	1 July 2016
521481	RetF D Schnitger	Peak Hill	Deputy Captain	22 July 2016
491032	RetF G Wilson	Warren	Deputy Captain	25 July 2016
903174	RetF C Frail	Brewarrina	Deputy Captain	25 July 2016
Transfe	rs			
901431	RetF B Gale	Bourke	Murwillumbah	14 September 2016
904072	RetF N Jennings	Bathurst to	Glenbrook	21 September 2016
521821	RetF S Woodhouse	Ulladulla	Nowra	29 September 2016
Separat	ions			
521775	Pate S Northou	Rathuret		1 September 2016
	RetF S Northey	Bathurst		
902699	RetF A Rungin	Kiama Singleton		1 September 2016
903870	RetF A Burgin	Singleton		4 September 2016
900307	RetF B Armstrong	Kurri Kurri		11 September 2016
900116	RetF I Fry	Helensburgh		13 September 2016
521387	RetF S Harris	Denman		23 September 2016
903188	RetF M Ridley	Weston		25 September 2016

ADMINISTRATION & TRADES STAFF NOTICES

Separations

902877 T Hart 900974 T Kick IT Service Specialist Assistant Director Education & Training 30 September 2016 30 September 2016

Greg Mullins AFSM Commissioner 5 October 2016